
Sacred Heart RCIA
 2022-2023

Date Tobin / Symbolon ACM Topic Session
Tuesday, July 26, 2022 Orientation

Symbolon 1 - The Journey of Faith (20min)

Tuesday, August 02, 2022 Tobin 1 - Divine Revelation and Our Faith Response

Symbolon 2 - Divine Revelation (32min)

Divine Revelation 1

Tuesday, August 09, 2022 Tobin 2 - Sacred Scripture, Sacred Tradition and the 

Church, Confronting the Sola Scriptura Issue

Symbolon 3 - The Bible (33min)

Sacred Scripture

Sacred Tradition

Can the Bible be taken literally?

Structure of The Bible

2

Monday, August 15, 2022 Solemnity: The Assumption of the Blessed Virgin 

Mary

Tuesday, August 16, 2022 Tobin 3 - The Mystery of God 

Symbolon 4 - The Story of Salvation (34min)

The Creed 3

Tuesday, August 23, 2022 Tobin 4 - Creation of All that is Visible and Invisible Original Sin

The Mystery of Evil

4

Tuesday, August 30, 2022 Tobin 5 - Jesus (Part One): Son of God and Son of 

Mary, Fully Human and Fully Divine

Symbolon 5 - Who Is Jesus? (33min)

The Incarnation 5

Monday, September 05, 2022 Labor Day

Tuesday, September 06, 2022 Open

Tuesday, September 13, 2022 Tobin 6 - Jesus (Part Two): Salvation in Christ, His 

Death, Resurrection and Ascension

Symbolon 6 - The Paschal Mystery (33min)

Did Jesus always know he was God? 6

Tuesday, September 20, 2022 Tobin 7 - The Holy Spirit, Our Divine Guide and 

Strength 

Symbolon 7 - The Holy Spirit and the Life of Grace 

(37min)

The Holy Spirit 7

Tuesday, September 27, 2022 Tobin 8 - The Church (Part One): The Sacrament of 

God's Love and Salvation 

Symbolon 8 - Why Do I Need A Church? (44min)

The Church is Apostolic 8

Tuesday, October 04, 2022 Tobin 9 - The Church (Part Two): The Four Marks of 

the Church

Symbolon 13 - Walk Through the Mass: Exploring the 

Liturgy (35min)

One, Holy, Catholic . . . 9

Tuesday, October 11, 2022 Movie - On Mother Teresa

Tuesday, October 18, 2022 Tobin 10 - Mary the Mother of Jesus and the Mother 

of the Church 

Symbolon 9 - Mary and the Saints (36min)

The Five Doctrines on Mary

Mother of God and Our Mother

10
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Sacred Heart RCIA
 2022-2023

Date Tobin / Symbolon ACM Topic Session
Tuesday, October 25, 2022 Tobin 11 - What Will Happen to US After Death? The 

Last Things

Symbolon 10 - The Last Things

The Four Last Things: Death, Judgement, Heaven and 

Hell

11

Tuesday, November 01, 2022 Holy Day Of Obligation: All Saints Day - NO 

RCIA

Solemnity of All Saints

Tuesday, November 08, 2022 Tobin 12 - Introduction to the Liturgy and the 

Sacraments

Liturgy: An Introduction

The Liturgical Year: An Annual Cycle of The 

Mysteries of Christ, Mary, and The Saints

12

Tuesday, November 15, 2022 Tobin 13 - Baptism and Confirmation

Symbolon 11 - The Sacraments: Baptism & 

Confirmation (41min)

Baptism

Confirmation

13

Tuesday, November 22, 2022 Open

Thursday, November 24, 2022 Thanksgiving break, NO RCIA ON 11-22-22

Sunday, November 27, 2022 Beginning of Advent Advent

Tuesday, November 29, 2022 Tobin 15 - Reconciliation

Symbolon 14 - Penance & Anointing of the Sick: 

God's Mercy Revealed (45min)

Reconciliation

Indulgences

15

Tuesday, December 06, 2022 Tobin 14 - The Eucharist 

Symbolon 12 - The Eucharist: Source & Summit of 

the Christian Life (38min)

The Eucharist 14

Thursday, December 08, 2022 Solemity of the Immaculate Conception

Holy Day Of Obligation

Sunday, December 25, 2022 No RCIA on Tuesday, December 20th 2022 - 

Christmas Break

The Nativity of The Lord

Solemnity of the Nativity of The Lord

Sunday, January 01, 2023 No RCIA on Tuesday, December 27th - Christmas 

Break

Solemnity of Mary Mother of God

Tuesday, January 03, 2023 Tobin 16 - Anointing of the Sick

Symbolon 14 - Penance & Anointing of the Sick: 

God's Mercy Revealed (45min)

Anointing of the Sick 16

Tuesday, January 10, 2023 Tobin 17 & 18 - Holy Orders & Marriage. The 

Sacraments of Service

Symbolon 15 - Matrimony & Holy Orders: The 

Sacraments of Service & Communion (42min)

Symbolon 17 - A Love that Lasts: Discovering 

Authentic Love (20min)

Holy Orders

Matrimony

17, 18
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Sacred Heart RCIA
 2022-2023

Date Tobin / Symbolon ACM Topic Session
Tuesday, January 17, 2023 Important Session - DO NOT MISS!!!

Tobin 19 - Foundations of Catholic Morality (Part 1)

Symbolon 16 - A Catholic Moral Vision: Virtue, Grace 

& the Path to Happiness (47min)

The Christian Meaning of Freedom

Natural Law

19

Sunday, January 22, 2023 Rite of Acceptance

12:00 Mass

Tuesday, January 24, 2023 Tobin 20 - Foundations of Catholic Morality (Part 2) 20

Tuesday, January 31, 2023 Power Point on Sexual Morality, DO NOT MISS

Tobin 24 - Sixth and Ninth Commandments

Symbolon 18 - A Love that Lasts: God's Plan for 

Sexuality (37min)

Marriage, Sexuality, and Contraception

Tuesday, February 07, 2023 Introduction to The Decalogue (Ten Commandments)

Tobin 21 - First and Second Commandments

Symbolon 19 - Catholic Social Teaching: Building a 

Civilization of Love (20min)

God's Law

Social Teaching of the Church

21

Tuesday, February 14, 2023 Tobin 22,23, Third, Fourth, and Fifth 

Commandments

Symbolon 20 - Catholic Social Teaching: Protecting 

the Dignity of the Human Person (37min)

Symbolon 18 - A Love that Lasts: God's Plan for 

Sexuality (37min)

22, 23

Sunday, February 19, 2023 Rite of Sending and Rite of Welcoming

12:00 Sacred Heart - Rite of Sending

2:30 OLQP - Rite of Election and Welcoming

Tuesday, February 21, 2023 Shrove Tusday - NO RCIA

Wednesday, February 22, 2023 Ash Wednesday Lent begins

Sunday, February 26, 2023 1st Week of Lent: 12:00 Mass

Dismissal of the Elect

Tuesday, February 28, 2023 Tobin 24  Sixth and Ninth Commandments

Symbolon 18 - A Love that Lasts: God's Plan for 

Sexuality (37min)

The Sanctity of Human Life

Marriage, Sexuality, and Contraception

24

Sunday, March 05, 2023 2nd Week of Lent: 12:00 Mass

The Penitential Rite for Candidates

Dismissal of the Elect

Tuesday, March 07, 2023 Tobin 25 - Seventh and Tenth Commandments Stealing, Lying, Cheating

Beauty

25

Sunday, March 12, 2023 3rd Week Of Lent: 12:00 Mass

The First Scrutiny (Jn 4:5-42)

Dimissal of the Elect

Tuesday, March 14, 2023 Tobin 26 -Eighth Commandments Stealing, Lying, Cheating

Beauty

26

Sunday, March 19, 2023 4th Week of Lent: 12:00 Mass

The Second Scrutiny (Jn 9:1-41)

Dismissal of the Elect
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Sacred Heart RCIA
 2022-2023

Date Tobin / Symbolon ACM Topic Session
Tuesday, March 21, 2023 Tobin 27 Prayer (Part 1) 

Presentation of The Creed

The Battle of Prayer 27

Sunday, March 26, 2023 5th Week of Lent: 12:00 Mass

The Third Scrutiny (Jn 11:1-45)

Dismissal of the Elect

Tuesday, March 28, 2023 The Presentation of The Lord's Prayer

Tobin 28 Prayer (Part 2) 

The Battle of Prayer 28

Sunday, April 02, 2023 Palm Sunday: 12:00 Mass

Dismissal of the Elect

Tuesday, April 04, 2023 Preparing for Holy Week 28

Thursday, April 06, 2023 Holy Thursday: 7:00 PM Mass

Friday, April 07, 2023 Good Friday: 7:00 PM - Continuation of Mass

Saturday, April 08, 2023 Morning of reflection: 9:30 AM

The Ephphetha Rite

Easter Vigil Rehersal

Lunch

Saturday, April 08, 2023 Holy Saturday: 8:00 PM  - Easter Vigil

Sunday, April 09, 2023 Easter

Tuesday, April 11, 2023 Open

Tuesday, April 18, 2023 Formed: Lectio Evangelization

1 Why Study Acts

27

Tuesday, April 25, 2023 Formed: Lectio Evangelization

2 Clothed With Power

29

Tuesday, May 02, 2023 Formed: Lectio Evangelization

3 Proclaimig the Kerygma

30

Tuesday, May 09, 2023 Formed: Lectio Evangelization

4 Signs and Wonders

31

Tuesday, May 16, 2023 Formed: Lectio Evangelization

5 How Jesus Makes an Evangelist

32

Tuesday, May 23, 2023 Formed: Lectio Evangelization

6 Sacraments and the Spirit

33

Sunday, May 28, 2023 Pentecost Sunday

Monday, May 29, 2023 Memorial Day

Tuesday, May 30, 2023 Open

Tuesday, June 06, 2023 Formed: Lectio Evangelization

7 Leadership in the Church

34

Tuesday, June 13, 2023 Formed: Lectio Evangelization

8 Charisms of The Spirit

35

Tuesday, June 20, 2023 Formed: Lectio Evangelization

9 Joy in Persecution

36

Tuesday, June 27, 2023 Formed: Lectio Evangelization

10 The Belly of The Beast

37

Tuesday, July 04, 2023 Independence Day Holiday

Tuesday, July 11, 2023 Formed: Lectio Evangelization

10 The Belly of The Beast

38
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